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2022 Layton @ Farmington
Farmington High School - Farmington, UT

March 16, 2022

Meet Program

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Brianna Brown Jr LAYT NM
3) Mairyn Romney Sr FARM 20.68
4) Marquessa Branch So FARM 18.81
5) Halle Whitehead Jr FARM 19.12
6) Madelynne Crawford Sr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Natalie Hancock So FARM NM
3) Sophie Fellows Jr LAYT NM
4) Anna Greer So FARM 22.04
5) Mia Egan Sr LAYT NM
6) Audrey Griffin So FARM NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Skyler Forsyth So LAYT NM
3) Nick Arancibia Sr LAYT NM
4) Nick Forsyth Sr LAYT 16.25
5) Ben Van Noy Sr FARM 17.94
6) Ben Bryner So LAYT NM
7) Wyatt Jensen So LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Spencer Madsen So FARM NM
3) Lance Martin Jr LAYT NM
4) Chad Leon Jr LAYT NM
5) Ethan Littlefield Jr LAYT NM
6) Kaden Pitcher Jr LAYT NM

Girl's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Addie Anderson So FARM 13.96
2) KaeLyn Ryder Sr LAYT 13.85
3) Kate Bowers Sr FARM 13.63
4) Marianne Barber Sr FARM 12.77
5) Whitney Hoopes Jr FARM 13.50
6) Lindsey Shirley Jr FARM 13.83
7) Giannah Bane So LAYT NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Samantha Sanders So FARM 16.24
2) Ari Landon So FARM 18.94
3) Evyian Lacey So LAYT NM
4) Riley Vance Jr FARM 14.07
5) Anna Greer So FARM 16.27
6) Adeline James Sr FARM 17.86
7) Megan Olson Sr LAYT NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Nicole Kuker So LAYT NM
2) Adelyn Garner Jr FARM 17.91
3) Micaela Caceres So LAYT NM
4) Avrie Prows Jr FARM NM
5) Aidree Burton So LAYT NM
6) Sophie Fellows Jr LAYT NM
7) Oakley Hess So LAYT NM

Section 4 of 5
2) Brecklynn Petersen Jr LAYT NM
3) Lauren Ruedas Jr FARM NM
4) Valerie Obeso-Angulo So LAYT NM
5) Natalie Hancock So FARM 19.05
6) Kayla Nelson So LAYT NM
7) Emily Steed So LAYT NM

Section 5 of 5
2) Macayle Henson Fr LAYT NM
3) Louise Bourgeat Jr FARM NM
4) Meadow Toomalatai So LAYT NM
5) Allison Barber Jr FARM NM
6) Malia Baumann Jr LAYT NM
7) Nerys Turnbaugh So FARM NM

Boy's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Lewis Prusse So FARM 12.33
2) Travis Hoopes Fr FARM 12.20
3) Braxton Barber So LAYT 11.70
4) Jaron McMillan Jr LAYT 11.32
5) Detrik Reed Jr LAYT 11.45
6) Kenyon Brown Sr FARM 11.78
7) Luke Hansen Jr FARM 12.29
8) Devon Clark Jr FARM 12.34

Section 2 of 5
1) Nick Arancibia Sr LAYT NM
2) Zachary Shumway Sr FARM 12.75
3) Austin Wilcox Fr FARM 12.61
4) Luke Pendley Sr FARM 12.36
5) Dayton Runyan So FARM 12.54
6) Lucas Peterson Fr FARM 12.68
7) Brooks Bingham Sr LAYT NM
8) Nick Sanders Sr LAYT NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Chad Leon Jr LAYT NM
2) Jakob Heilson Sr LAYT NM
3) Abe Held So FARM NM
4) Lawson Brigham Jr LAYT NM
5) Kyler Berrett So FARM NM
6) Aiden Harrop Sr LAYT NM
7) Jaxson Henderson Jr LAYT NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Josh Taylor Jr LAYT NM
2) Canyon Stout So LAYT NM
3) Jeffery Taylor Sr FARM NM
4) Easton Macmillan So LAYT NM
5) Paxton Frasure Sr FARM NM
6) Kenny Seawood So LAYT NM
7) Jackson Swain Jr LAYT NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Elias Parkinson Sr LAYT NM
2) Damon Elmore Jr LAYT NM
3) Gabriel Carlson So LAYT NM
4) Coban Turnbaugh Sr FARM 14.58
5) Tyler Wensel Jr LAYT NM
6) Isaac Vimahi So LAYT NM
7) Will Manwaring So FARM NM

Girl's 4x200 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Layton HS B
2) Layton HS D
3) Layton HS A

  Allyson Bouwhuis (Sr), Kami Kitchen (Sr), Olivia Hepworth (Sr), Janaka Seegmiller (So)

4) Layton HS C
5) Farmington HS A NM

  Whitney Hoopes (Jr), Lindsey Shirley (Jr), Addie Anderson (So), Marianne Barber (Sr)

Boy's 4x200 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Layton HS C
2) Layton HS B

  Easton Macmillan (So), Lance Martin (Jr), 

3) Farmington HS B
  Porter Robb (Sr), Abe Held (So), Bode Jensen (So), 

4) Layton HS A
  Tyler Wensel (Jr), Braxton Barber (So), Elias Nalder (So), Teague Farr (Jr)

5) Layton HS D
6) Farmington HS A NM

  Luke Hansen (Jr), Devon Clark (Jr), Lewis Prusse (So), Kenyon Brown (Sr)

Girl's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Skye Siddoway Fr FARM 5:23.00
2) Taylor Miller Jr FARM 5:40.80
3) Lucy Orison Sr FARM 5:41.20
4) Ella Miller Fr FARM 5:43.40
5) Kathryn Reaveley So FARM 5:56.40
6) Kennedi Johnson Sr FARM 6:00.10
7) Natalie May So FARM 6:07.80
8) Aubrey DeMordaunt So FARM 6:24.30
9) Grace Gunn Jr FARM 6:27.80

10) Ryn Nilsson Jr FARM 6:28.10
11) Audrey Griffin So FARM 6:32.50
12) Madaline Peterson So FARM 6:52.30
13) Hannah Linford Sr FARM 6:59.10
14) Lillian Kraczek Jr FARM 7:05.60
15) Aaliyah Yates Sr FARM 7:09.20
16) Marie Tew Sr FARM 7:10.80
17) Kamryn Muirbrook So FARM 7:11.50
18) Abbey Klein So FARM 7:13.30
19) Abbey Dovenbarger So LAYT NM
20) Lucy Huler Jr LAYT NM
21) Emma Jensen Sr LAYT NM
22) Emily Ormsby Jr LAYT NM
23) Reagan Wright So LAYT NM
24) Brooklyn Black Jr FARM NM
25) Kenslee McGuire So FARM NM
26) Sahara Yates So FARM NM

Boy's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Ward Phelps Sr LAYT 4:45.00
2) Bodie Williamson Jr FARM 4:50.00
3) Aaron Miller Jr FARM 4:50.89
4) Davis Rydman So LAYT 4:55.00
5) Izaac Crosland So FARM 4:55.00
6) Jace Haven Sr FARM 4:55.50
7) Kohen Reed Jr FARM 5:01.30
8) Tyler Thompson Sr FARM 5:04.70
9) Luke Jacobsmeyer Sr FARM 5:08.20

10) Joshua Halverson So FARM 5:12.30
11) Joshua Hacking Jr FARM 5:13.00
12) Jacob Anderson Sr FARM 5:15.10
13) Bryson Hall Jr FARM 5:19.70
14) Hunter Johnson Jr FARM 5:22.60
15) Jaron Peterson Sr FARM 5:31.10
16) Henry Findlay So FARM 5:34.50
17) Parker Connors So FARM 5:35.90
18) Preston Wilkes So FARM 5:40.20
19) Simon Ostler So FARM 5:41.10
20) Spencer Freebairn So FARM 5:45.90
21) Cameron Duke So LAYT NM
22) Collin Black Sr LAYT NM
23) Parker Anderson Sr LAYT NM
24) Trey Austin So FARM NM
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25) Mason Anderson So LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Tommy Sherwood So FARM 5:56.00
2) Colby Thornton Jr FARM 6:22.80
3) Jared Burningham So FARM 6:22.90
4) David Clinger So LAYT NM
5) Lance Erickson Jr LAYT NM
6) Luke Hancock Sr LAYT NM
7) Oliver Hartvigsen Sr LAYT NM
8) Dalin Holje So LAYT NM
9) Carter Ingles Jr LAYT NM

10) Todd Koch Jr LAYT NM
11) Grant Minchey Sr LAYT NM
12) Josh Oliphant So LAYT NM
13) Porter Phelps So LAYT NM
14) Jack Quilter Sr LAYT NM
15) Leonel Reyes Jr LAYT NM
16) Ian Squire Jr LAYT NM
17) Treyson Swensen So LAYT NM
18) Aiden Thorne So LAYT NM
19) Andrew Watts Jr LAYT NM
20) Ben LeRoy So FARM 6:29.90
21) Samuel Kimball Jr FARM NM
22) James Oliver Sr FARM NM
23) Samuel Olsen So FARM NM
24) Gavin Walters Sr FARM NM

Girl's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Farmington HS C

  Adeline James (Sr), Adelyn Garner (Jr), Lauren Ruedas (Jr), Sierra Yerman (Jr)

2) Layton HS A
  Kristen Moss (So), Jersee Clapier (So), Alexa Gorton (So), Kayla Nelson (Jr)

3) Farmington HS B
  Addie Anderson (So), Ari Landon (So), Brooklyn Nowlang (So), Anna Greer (So)

4) Layton HS C
  Mia Egan (Sr), Madelynne Crawford (Sr), Kaija Williams (Jr), Brianna Brown (Jr)

5) Layton HS B
  Kami Kitchen (Sr), Allyson Bouwhuis (Sr), Elise Thorley (Sr), Grace Drakos (Sr)

6) Layton HS D
  Victoria Cooksey (So), Aidree Burton (So), Summer Valencia (Jr), Nicole Kuker (So)

7) Farmington HS A
  Kate Bowers (Sr), Lindsey Shirley (Jr), Marquessa Branch (So), Riley Vance (Jr)

Boy's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Farmington HS C

  Josh Dickson (Jr), Phillip Wall (Sr), Zachary Shumway (Sr), Porter Robb (Sr)

2) Layton HS A
  Skyler Forsyth (So), 

3) Layton HS D
4) Layton HS E
5) Layton HS B
6) Layton HS C
7) Farmington HS B

  Travis Hoopes (Fr), Lucas Peterson (Fr), Joshua Gustason (Sr), Austin Wilcox (Fr)

8) Farmington HS A NM
  Luke Hansen (Jr), Kenyon Brown (Sr), Devon Clark (Jr), Lewis Prusse (So)

Girl's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Aidree Burton So LAYT NM
2) Giannah Bane So LAYT NM
3) Brooklyn Nowlang So FARM 1:18.62
4) Madison Davis So FARM 1:11.28
5) Emma Albrechtsen Jr FARM 1:13.19
6) Courtney Wall So FARM 1:31.07
7) Malia Baumann Jr LAYT NM
8) Micaela Caceres So LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Jacey Peterson So FARM NM
2) Jenna Nelson So LAYT NM
3) Evyian Lacey So LAYT NM
4) Eva Carr Sr LAYT NM
5) Kathryn Reaveley So FARM NM
6) Carli Nelson Jr LAYT NM
7) Janaka Seegmiller So LAYT NM
8) Emma Jensen Sr LAYT NM

Boy's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 4
1) Christopher Andrus Jr LAYT NM
2) Joseph Burton So LAYT NM
3) Bode Jensen So FARM 55.83
4) William Swain Sr FARM 54.80
5) Braxton Barber So LAYT 55.45
6) Davis Rydman So LAYT 59.00
7) Henry Prusse Sr FARM NM

Section 2 of 4
1) Carter Ingles Jr LAYT NM
2) Cameron Duke So LAYT NM
3) Thomas May So FARM NM
4) Joey Burton So LAYT NM
5) James Taggart Sr FARM 1:01.41
6) Jeremy Castillo So LAYT NM
7) Jakob Heilson Sr LAYT NM

Section 3 of 4
1) Andrew Watts Jr LAYT NM
2) Kenny Seawood So LAYT NM
3) Zachary Owens Jr LAYT NM
4) Kyler Berrett So FARM NM
5) Elias Nalder So LAYT NM
6) McKay Oyler Jr LAYT NM
7) Canyon Stout So LAYT NM

Section 4 of 4
2) Preston Carter So LAYT NM
3) Ben List Jr LAYT NM
4) Parker Wilde Sr LAYT NM
5) Brock Woodall So LAYT NM
6) Nathan Holt Sr FARM NM
7) Mason Anderson So LAYT NM

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Aubrey DeMordaunt So FARM NM
3) Mairyn Romney Sr FARM NM
4) Brianna Brown Jr LAYT NM
5) Katrina Hirst Jr FARM NM
6) Mia Egan Sr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
3) Charlotte Stuettgen So FARM NM
4) Madelynne Crawford Sr LAYT NM
5) Grace Drakos Sr LAYT NM
6) Halle Whitehead Jr FARM NM

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Richard Leduc Sr LAYT NM
2) Skyler Forsyth So LAYT NM
3) Joey Burton So LAYT NM
4) Nick Forsyth Sr LAYT 40.12
5) Tanner Crosland Jr FARM NM
6) Joseph Burton So LAYT NM
7) Ben Van Noy Sr FARM NM
8) Chad Leon Jr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Dayton Runyan So FARM NM
2) Paxton Frasure Sr FARM NM
3) Kaden Pitcher Jr LAYT NM
4) Ethan Littlefield Jr LAYT NM
5) Tyler Parkinson So LAYT NM
6) Ben Bryner So LAYT NM
7) Spencer Madsen So FARM NM
8) Wyatt Jensen So LAYT NM

Girl's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Skye Siddoway Fr FARM 2:24.00
2) Emma Albrechtsen Jr FARM 2:30.00
3) Lucy Orison Sr FARM 2:40.00
4) Ella Miller Fr FARM 2:46.20
5) Kathryn Reaveley So FARM 2:48.20
6) Talin Stimpson Sr FARM 2:50.00
7) Brooklyn Black Jr FARM 2:51.60
8) Natalie May So FARM 2:53.70
9) Taylor Miller Jr FARM 2:57.10

10) Caitlyn Gibbs Jr FARM 2:57.50
11) Kennedi Johnson Sr FARM 2:58.60
12) Madaline Peterson So FARM 3:02.50
13) Ryn Nilsson Jr FARM 3:06.20
14) Hannah Linford Sr FARM 3:13.50
15) Kenslee McGuire So FARM 3:16.00

Section 2 of 2
1) Lillian Kraczek Jr FARM 3:25.30
2) Marie Tew Sr FARM 3:25.90
3) Abbey Klein So FARM 3:30.10
4) Eva Carr Sr LAYT NM
5) Abbey Dovenbarger So LAYT NM
6) Megan Howcraft Sr LAYT NM
7) Lucy Huler Jr LAYT NM
8) Emma Jensen Sr LAYT NM
9) Kyree Lewis Jr LAYT NM

10) Carli Nelson Jr LAYT NM
11) Emily Ormsby Jr LAYT NM
12) Reagan Wright So LAYT NM
13) Madison Davis So FARM NM
14) Kamryn Muirbrook So FARM NM
15) Courtney Wall So FARM NM

Boy's 800 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Jace Haven Sr FARM 2:10.00
2) Bodie Williamson Jr FARM 2:13.00
3) Roman Mendoza Sr LAYT 2:15.00
4) Davis Rydman So LAYT 2:15.00
5) Aaron Miller Jr FARM 2:15.00
6) Bryson Hall Jr FARM 2:19.60
7) Joshua Halverson So FARM 2:20.20
8) Kohen Reed Jr FARM 2:21.80
9) Luke Jacobsmeyer Sr FARM 2:22.90

10) Tyler Thompson Sr FARM 2:24.70
11) Henry Findlay So FARM 2:27.10
12) Parker Connors So FARM 2:30.50
13) Preston Wilkes So FARM 2:32.00
14) Connor Brown So FARM 2:34.70
15) Tommy Sherwood So FARM 2:40.00
16) Hunter Johnson Jr FARM 2:43.50
17) Kyle Burke Sr FARM 2:46.70
18) Ben LeRoy So FARM 2:54.00
19) Mason Anderson So LAYT NM
20) Parker Anderson Sr LAYT NM
21) Christopher Andrus Jr LAYT NM
22) Collin Black Sr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) David Clinger So LAYT NM
2) Cameron Duke So LAYT NM
3) Lance Erickson Jr LAYT NM
4) Luke Hancock Sr LAYT NM
5) Oliver Hartvigsen Sr LAYT NM
6) Gabriel Huffaker Jr LAYT NM
7) Todd Koch Jr LAYT NM
8) Grant Minchey Sr LAYT NM
9) Ward Phelps Sr LAYT NM

10) Jack Quilter Sr LAYT NM
11) Leonel Reyes Jr LAYT NM
12) Treyson Swensen So LAYT NM
13) Andrew Watts Jr LAYT NM
14) Brock Woodall So LAYT NM
15) Trey Austin So FARM NM
16) Kyler Berrett So FARM NM
17) Jared Burningham So FARM NM
18) Spencer Freebairn So FARM NM
19) Samuel Olsen So FARM NM



www.RunnerCard.com

20) Jaron Peterson Sr FARM NM
21) Gavin Walters Sr FARM NM

Girl's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Micaela Caceres So LAYT NM
2) Jacey Peterson So FARM NM
3) Allyson Bouwhuis Sr LAYT 28.90
4) Whitney Hoopes Jr FARM 28.31
5) Brianna Brown Jr LAYT 28.70
6) Giannah Bane So LAYT NM
7) Lindsey Shirley Jr FARM NM
8) Madelynne Crawford Sr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Jenna Nelson So LAYT NM
2) Adelyn Garner Jr FARM NM
3) Oakley Hess So LAYT NM
4) Mia Egan Sr LAYT NM
5) Avrie Prows Jr FARM NM
6) Nicole Kuker So LAYT NM
7) Anna Merril So LAYT NM
8) Katelyn Speechly Sr FARM NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Addie Anderson So FARM NM
2) Emily Steed So LAYT NM
3) KaeLyn Ryder Sr LAYT NM
4) Ari Landon So FARM NM
5) Megan Olson Sr LAYT NM
6) Janaka Seegmiller So LAYT NM
7) Allison Barber Jr FARM NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Emma May Sr FARM NM
2) Adeline James Sr FARM NM
3) Evyian Lacey So LAYT NM
4) Holly Austin So FARM NM
5) Meadow Toomalatai So LAYT NM
6) Anna Greer So FARM NM
7) Valerie Obeso-Angulo So LAYT NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Riley Vance Jr FARM NM
2) Aidree Burton So LAYT NM
3) Olivia Hepworth Sr LAYT NM
4) Brooklyn Nowlang So FARM NM
5) Malia Baumann Jr LAYT NM
6) Samantha Sanders So FARM NM
7) Kayla Nelson So LAYT NM

Boy's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 5
1) Nick Arancibia Sr LAYT NM
2) Lewis Prusse So FARM 25.20
3) Max Andersen Jr FARM 24.60
4) Detrik Reed Jr LAYT 23.45
5) Jaron McMillan Jr LAYT 23.89
6) Braxton Barber So LAYT 24.90
7) Henry Prusse Sr FARM NM
8) Brooks Bingham Sr LAYT NM

Section 2 of 5
1) Travis Hoopes Fr FARM NM
2) Nick Forsyth Sr LAYT NM
3) William Swain Sr FARM NM
4) Lawson Brigham Jr LAYT NM
5) Gabriel Carlson So LAYT NM
6) Austin Wilcox Fr FARM NM
7) Jakob Heilson Sr LAYT NM
8) Easton Macmillan So LAYT NM

Section 3 of 5
1) Lucas Peterson Fr FARM NM
2) Kenny Seawood So LAYT NM
3) Luke Pendley Sr FARM NM
4) Zachary Owens Jr LAYT NM
5) McKay Oyler Jr LAYT NM
6) Thomas May So FARM NM
7) Canyon Stout So LAYT NM

8) Helaman Tarma So LAYT NM

Section 4 of 5
1) Ben List Jr LAYT NM
2) Isaac Vimahi So LAYT NM
3) Corbyn West So LAYT NM
4) Abe Held So FARM NM
5) Tyler Wensel Jr LAYT NM
6) Parker Wilde Sr LAYT NM
7) Will Manwaring So FARM NM
8) Jackson Swain Jr LAYT NM

Section 5 of 5
1) Coban Turnbaugh Sr FARM NM
2) Preston Carter So LAYT NM
3) Nathan Holt Sr FARM NM
4) Damon Elmore Jr LAYT NM
5) Elias Parkinson Sr LAYT NM
6) Christopher Andrus Jr LAYT NM
7) James Taggart Sr FARM NM
8) Tyler Parkinson So LAYT NM

Coed 3200 meter Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Roman Mendoza Sr LAYT
2) Ward Phelps Sr LAYT
3) Collin Black Sr LAYT
4) David Clinger So LAYT
5) Lance Erickson Jr LAYT
6) Oliver Hartvigsen Sr LAYT
7) Dalin Holje So LAYT
8) Lucy Huler Jr LAYT
9) Grant Minchey Sr LAYT

10) Ian Squire Jr LAYT
11) Aiden Thorne So LAYT
12) Jacob Anderson Sr FARM
13) Grace Gunn Jr FARM
14) Kohen Reed Jr FARM

Girl's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Layton HS D
2) Farmington HS B

  Talin Stimpson (Sr), Courtney Wall (So), 

3) Layton HS B
  Allyson Bouwhuis (Sr), 

4) Layton HS A
  Halle Herget (Jr), Hailey Low (Jr), Reagan Wright (So), Kyree Lewis (Jr)

5) Layton HS C
6) Farmington HS A NM

  Marianne Barber (Sr), Emma Albrechtsen (Jr), Madison Davis (So), Whitney Hoopes (Jr)

Boy's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Layton HS B

  Todd Koch (Jr), Roman Mendoza (Sr), Dexter Chase (Sr), Grant Minchey (Sr)

2) Layton HS D
3) Layton HS A

  Dalin Holje (So), 

4) Layton HS C
  Collin Black (Sr), Parker Anderson (Sr), Luke Hancock (Sr), Jack Quilter (Sr)

5) Farmington HS A NM
  Henry Prusse (Sr), Luke Pendley (Sr), Bodie Williamson (Jr), Tanner Crosland (Jr)

Boy's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Lawson Brigham Jr LAYT NM
2) Ben Bryner So LAYT NM
3) Gabriel Carlson So LAYT NM
4) Preston Carter So LAYT NM
5) Austin Wilcox Fr FARM NM
6) James Doll Jr LAYT NM
7) Damon Elmore Jr LAYT NM
8) Teague Farr Jr LAYT NM
9) Zachary Shumway Sr FARM NM

10) Jaxson Henderson Jr LAYT NM
11) Brayden Kubalek So LAYT NM
12) Lucas Peterson Fr FARM NM

13) Ethan Littlefield Jr LAYT NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) Easton Macmillan So LAYT NM
2) Luke Pendley Sr FARM NM
3) Jaron McMillan Jr LAYT NM
4) McKay Oyler Jr LAYT NM
5) Travis Hoopes Fr FARM NM
6) Nick Sanders Sr LAYT NM
7) Kenny Seawood So LAYT NM
8) William Swain Sr FARM NM
9) Helaman Tarma So LAYT NM

10) Phillip Wall Sr FARM NM
11) Corbyn West So LAYT NM
12) Connor Brown So FARM NM
13) Paxton Frasure Sr FARM NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Elias Parkinson Sr LAYT NM
2) Thomas May So FARM NM
3) Kael Michaelson So FARM NM
4) Koen Michaelson So FARM NM
5) Lance Martin Jr LAYT NM
6) Ben List Jr LAYT NM
7) Dayton Runyan So FARM NM
8) Aiden Harrop Sr LAYT NM
9) Jackson Swain Jr LAYT NM

10) Jeffery Taylor Sr FARM NM
11) Tyler Wensel Jr LAYT NM
12) Gavin Walters Sr FARM NM
13) Jeremy Castillo So LAYT NM

Girl's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Meadow Toomalatai So LAYT NM
2) Kaija Williams Jr LAYT NM
3) Valerie Obeso-Angulo So LAYT NM
4) Caitlyn Gibbs Jr FARM NM
5) Katrina Hirst Jr FARM NM
6) Grace Drakos Sr LAYT NM
7) Lauren Ruedas Jr FARM NM
8) Nicole Kuker So LAYT NM
9) Sierra Yerman Jr FARM NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) Eva Carr Sr LAYT NM
2) Jenna Packer So FARM NM
3) Olivia Hepworth Sr LAYT NM
4) Megan Howcraft Sr LAYT NM
5) Charlotte Stuettgen So FARM NM
6) Anna Merril So LAYT NM
7) Carli Nelson Jr LAYT NM
8) Louise Bourgeat Jr FARM NM
9) Haylee Stander Jr LAYT NM

Girl's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Grace Drakos Sr LAYT NM
2) Anna Merril So LAYT NM
3) Haylee Stander Jr LAYT NM
4) Katrina Hirst Jr FARM NM
5) Jenna Packer So FARM NM
6) Aaliyah Yates Sr FARM NM
7) Sierra Yerman Jr FARM NM

Boy's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lawson Brigham Jr LAYT NM
2) Jeremy Castillo So LAYT NM
3) Aiden Harrop Sr LAYT NM
4) Jaxson Henderson Jr LAYT NM
5) Carter Ingles Jr LAYT NM
6) Wyatt Jensen So LAYT NM
7) Ethan Littlefield Jr LAYT NM
8) Lance Martin Jr LAYT NM
9) Elias Nalder So LAYT NM

10) Kaden Pitcher Jr LAYT NM
11) Jackson Swain Jr LAYT NM
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12) Jacob Anderson Sr FARM NM
13) Connor Brown So FARM NM
14) Thomas May So FARM NM
15) Koen Michaelson So FARM NM
16) Joseph Muirbrook Sr FARM NM
17) Jaron Peterson Sr FARM NM
18) Joseph Schraedel Sr FARM NM
19) Phillip Wall Sr FARM NM

Girl's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emily Conlin Jr LAYT 10-02.00
2) Jenna Nelson So LAYT NM
3) Holly Austin So FARM NM
4) Marquessa Branch So FARM NM
5) Natalie Hancock So FARM NM
6) Emma May Sr FARM NM
7) Katelyn Speechly Sr FARM NM
8) Talin Stimpson Sr FARM NM
9) Sierra Yerman Jr FARM NM

Boy's Pole Vault Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Helaman Tarma So LAYT NM
2) James Doll Jr LAYT NM
3) Teague Farr Jr LAYT NM
4) Aiden Harrop Sr LAYT NM
5) McKay Oyler Jr LAYT NM
6) Joseph Schraedel Sr FARM NM
7) Andru Anderson Jr FARM NM
8) Joshua Hacking Jr FARM NM
9) Nathan Holt Sr FARM NM

10) Jaron Peterson Sr FARM NM

Boy's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Takopa Byrd So LAYT NM
2) Spencer Christensen So LAYT NM
3) Davis Cox So LAYT NM
4) Wesley Dollar Jr LAYT NM
5) Nick Forsyth Sr LAYT NM
6) Skyler Forsyth So LAYT NM
7) Brayden Kubalek So LAYT NM
8) Richard Leduc Sr LAYT NM
9) Ryker Loveless So LAYT NM

10) Hunter Miller Sr LAYT NM
11) Jordan Newhall Jr LAYT NM
12) Jacob Newton Sr LAYT NM
13) Parker Wilde Sr LAYT NM
14) Beaudrey Branch Sr FARM NM
15) Ty English Sr FARM NM
16) Joshua Morrison Sr FARM NM
17) Nathan Morrison So FARM NM

Girl's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emma Evans Sr LAYT NM
2) Megan Howcraft Sr LAYT NM
3) Laila Morrow So LAYT NM
4) Annabelle Passey Jr LAYT NM
5) Charly Stevens Jr LAYT NM
6) Ashlyn Talley So LAYT NM
7) Anastasia Witte So LAYT NM
8) Jessica Hacking Jr FARM NM
9) Haley Oscarson Jr FARM NM

10) Talin Stimpson Sr FARM NM
11) Ryann Walton So FARM NM

Boy's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Takopa Byrd So LAYT NM
2) Spencer Christensen So LAYT NM
3) Davis Cox So LAYT NM
4) Wesley Dollar Jr LAYT NM
5) Ryker Loveless So LAYT NM
6) Hunter Miller Sr LAYT NM
7) Jacob Newton Sr LAYT NM
8) Tyler Poole Jr LAYT NM
9) Joshua Morrison Sr FARM NM

10) Nathan Morrison So FARM NM
11) Joseph Muirbrook Sr FARM NM
12) Ethan Roylance Sr FARM NM
13) Jacob Smith So FARM NM

Girl's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emma Evans Sr LAYT NM
2) Megan Howcraft Sr LAYT NM
3) Laila Morrow So LAYT NM
4) Annabelle Passey Jr LAYT NM
5) Charly Stevens Jr LAYT NM
6) Ashlyn Talley So LAYT NM
7) Anastasia Witte So LAYT NM
8) Claire Crump Sr FARM NM
9) Jessica Hacking Jr FARM NM

10) Haley Oscarson Jr FARM NM
11) Lauren Ruedas Jr FARM NM
12) Nerys Turnbaugh So FARM NM
13) Ryann Walton So FARM NM

Girl's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Emma Evans Sr LAYT NM
2) Laila Morrow So LAYT NM
3) Annabelle Passey Jr LAYT NM
4) Charly Stevens Jr LAYT NM
5) Ashlyn Talley So LAYT NM
6) Anastasia Witte So LAYT NM
7) Nerys Turnbaugh So FARM NM
8) Ryann Walton So FARM NM

Boy's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Takopa Byrd So LAYT NM
2) Spencer Christensen So LAYT NM
3) Davis Cox So LAYT NM
4) Wesley Dollar Jr LAYT NM
5) Gabriel Huffaker Jr LAYT NM
6) Richard Leduc Sr LAYT NM
7) Hunter Miller Sr LAYT NM
8) Jacob Newton Sr LAYT NM
9) Tyler Poole Jr LAYT NM

10) Beaudrey Branch Sr FARM NM
11) Joshua Morrison Sr FARM NM
12) Nathan Morrison So FARM NM
13) Ethan Roylance Sr FARM NM
14) Jacob Smith So FARM NM


